



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

When you request and receive your discount code, you will be eligible for a \$20 instant discount on your qualifying oil change at a participating Havoline® or Chevron xpress lube® location. You will receive your discount code by email. Discount only valid at participating locations.

Your qualifying Chevron Havoline® PRO-DS® or Chevron Havoline PRO-RS™ oil change must be purchased between May 1, 2023 and October 31, 2023 at a participating Havoline or Chevron xpress lube location. Your promotion code must be submitted at the time of your qualifying oil change transaction. BE SURE TO SAVE THE DISCOUNT CODE EMAIL AND PRESENT YOUR DISCOUNT CODE TO THE xpress lube ASSOCIATE FOR YOUR INSTANT DISCOUNT OF \$20.

QUALIFYING OIL CHANGE SERVICE DISCOUNT CODE VALUE

Chevron Havoline PRO-DS Full Synthetic	\$20.00
Chevron Havoline PRO-DS High Mileage	\$20.00
Chevron Havoline PRO-RS Renewable Full Synthetic	\$20.00

When presenting your discount code to the xpress lube associate at the time of your qualifying Chevron Havoline oil change service, your discount code will entitle you to a \$20 instant discount. Each unique discount code can only be used once. Discount code is valid until October 31, 2023. This offer valid only at participating Havoline and Chevron xpress lube locations. Void where prohibited by law, restricted or taxed. Discount codes obtained through unauthorized channels, will not be accepted. Chevron is not responsible for undeliverable/lost emails, late or delayed emails, or for any errors of any kind relating to this offer. Chevron has no obligation to acknowledge, redeem or return requests not in compliance with these terms. This offer may not be published in any publication or on any website without Chevron's written permission. Trading, buying, or selling of discount codes is considered to be a violation of the terms of this offer.